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Key Performance Indicators
SwiftPOS Touch Pty Ltd
10/135 Ferny Way Ferny Hills

Ph: Phone  Fax: Fax  eMail: email@address.com

Reporting Period: 9/01/2020 6:00:00 AM  to  10/01/2020 5:59:59 AM

Description
Promotion

Units
Promotion

$
Net Sales

$
Net Sales

Units
% Total

Sales
Theoretical

Margin Wastage
Stocktake

Adjustments
Actual
Margin

Tuesday
Count Sales

Sunday
Count Sales

Saturday
Count Sales

Friday
Count Sales

Thursday
Count Sales

Wednesday
Count Sales

Monday
SalesCount

Sales by Time Period

Gross Sales

Lunch $0.000$0.000 $0.000 $0.000 $29.002 $0.000 $0.000

24 HR Totals $0.000$0.000 $0.000 $0.000 $29.002 $0.000 $0.000

No Sales

Cancelled Sales
Refunds

Royalty & Advertising Payments Calculation

Gross Sales TAX Nett Sales Royalty @ 4% Advertising @ 3%

$29.00 $2.18 $26.82 $1.07 $0.80

Food $0.000.00 2.00 $26.82 $0.00 $0.00100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
Spirits $0.000.00 0.00 $0.00 $21.99 $0.000.00% 100.00% 100.00%

0.00 $0.00 2.00 $26.82 $21.99 $0.00Total: 100.00% 100.00%100.00%
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Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
Audit by Time Period

SALESLunch $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $29.00 $0.00 $0.00
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